
Date Time Location Guest Home

Monday, October 10, 2016 7:10 PM Ayden Sharks Knights Cancelled play nov 5

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 7:10 PM Ayden Knights Steelers Cancelled

Monday, October 17, 2016 7:10 PM Winterville Sharks Steelers

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 7:10 PM Ayden Knights Sharks

Monday, October 24, 2016 7:10 PM Winterville Knights Steelers

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 7:10 PM Winterville Steelers Sharks

Wednesday, November 02, 2016 7:10 PM Ayden Sharks Knights

Saturday, November 05, 2016 9:00 AM Winterville Sharks Knights Make-Up 10-Oct

Monday, November 07, 2016 7:10 PM Winterville Steelers Sharks

Wednesday, November 09, 2016 7:10 PM Ayden Steelers Knights

Monday, November 14, 2016 7:10 PM Ayden Knights Steelers Make-Up 11-Oct

Ayden Location: 3864 Jolly Rd. Ayden, NC 28513

Winterville Location: 332 Sylvania St. Winterville, NC 28590

2016 7/8 Yr Old Flag Football Schedule

Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697


